Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

KARRM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Comrpgé}gﬁreﬁ?ong %%Itl)?eFr’_: 29-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 31-10-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1473

2180660206

1085

598286255

11.21

1582373952

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3213626030

3213626030

60.21

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

631221406

35978980

19008

491598569

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1405115435

1405115435

26.33

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

89812830

84346320

1.58

123244

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

7520435907

5337353020

0.00

1582516204

491598569

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21538
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-26 18:19:18-7bd1db03dcea16f1cb37e51a7667c74f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-26 18:19:18-85768e24c046e53cdfce3d50bff0a1c4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-26 18:19:18-3322d4361ac2844aee9db0315c41e767.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-26 18:19:18-662ba6e3d55a8bb8e29890a47711a09c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-26 18:19:18-36e6343d9ade4d9fc64c47d1787c5a0b.pdf
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